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Mississippi's Theatre Connection

Board of Directors

Stacy Howell Juniper Wallace
Executive Director Past & Interim President

David Delk Stephanie Chance
Vice President Treasurer


mailto:execdir@mississippitheatre.org
mailto:President@mississippitheatre.org
mailto:President@mississippitheatre.org
mailto:vicepresident@mississippitheatre.org
mailto:nncygrl@gmail.com
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Mississippi's Theatre Connection

Board of Directors

Tim Matheny Bronwyn Teague
Past President Secretary

Esther Margaret
Representative of Equity,
Diversity and Inclusion


mailto:bteague9@yahoo.com
mailto:tmatheny@wmcarey.edu
mailto:tmatheny@wmcarey.edu
mailto:EDI@mississippitheatre.org

" ?ﬁss'gﬁﬁs

ASSI]I:IATII]I\I

re Connection

Division Chairs
10-Minute Festival

Trisha Jordan Randy Ferino
10-Min Festival, Chair 10-Minute Vice Chair

College & University Division

Rory Ledbetter Cory Squires
College & University Chair College & University Vice-Chair


mailto:rledbett@olemiss.edu
mailto:tmatheny@wmcarey.edu
mailto:tjordan@starkvillesd.com
mailto:ferino2006@aol.com
mailto:csquires@prcc.edu
mailto:csquires@prcc.edu
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Mississippi's Theatre Connection

Division Chairs

Community Theatre

Kenneth McDade
Community Theatre Chair

Shannon McDowell Sherri Marengo

Community Theatre Community Theatre
Vice Chair Co-Vice Chair


mailto:mcdade50@gmail.com
mailto:robertgeno@comcast.net
mailto:smcdowell@pearlk12.com
mailto:redheadactingup@yahoo.com
mailto:redheadactingup@yahoo.com
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atre Lonnectior

Division Chairs

Playwriting Division

Gayson Miles Tonya Hays
Adult Playwriting Chair Youth Playwriting Chair

Secondary Division

Olivia Dunwoody Sarah Hankins
Secondary Chair Secondary Vice Chair


mailto:caysonmiles@gmail.com
mailto:thays@comm.msstate.edu
mailto:secondary@mississippitheatre.org
mailto:olivia.dunwoody@biloxischools.net
mailto:olivia.dunwoody@biloxischools.net
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OnnEecLIor

Division Ghairs
Theatre for Youth

Keri Horn Garrett Torbert
Theatre for Youth Chair Theatre for Youth Vice Chair

Professional Division

Francine Reynolds

Professional Theatre Division Chair


mailto:garretttorbert@gmail.com
mailto:ruthiecraig@gmail.com
mailto:voiceskeri@gmail.com
mailto:voiceskeri@gmail.com
mailto:freynolds@newstagetheatre.com
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eatre Connection

Division Chairs

Individual Events

Jessica Wilkinson Lauren Ray
Adult IE Chair Youth IE Chair

Jessica Wilkinson Roxie Hood

Youth IE Co-Vice Chair Youth IE Co-Vice Chair


mailto:roxie.randle@me.com
mailto:shankins@clintonpublicschools.com
mailto:jwilkinson@jacksonprep.net
mailto:anotherlaurenray@gmail.com
mailto:anotherlaurenray@gmail.com
mailto:jwilkinson@jacksonprep.net
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eatre Connection

Division Chairs

Mississippi State Auditions & SETC State Representative

Tim Matheny
SETC State Representative

Business & Communications

Lindsey Eubanks
Business & Strategic Communications


mailto:tmatheny@wmcarey.edu
mailto:tmatheny@wmcarey.edu
mailto:communications@mississippitheatre.org

